

---

## **Pachet materiale electrice conform OFRBT-1023**

I.D.: 35155084

---

Data publicarii	09.04.19	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 192,39 RON - 192,39 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CAS249 Corp FIA 2x18W 120 cm pt LED Buc 3.00x11.00=33.00 2 39-200 TABLOU 2poz PT.5x6x13cm FARA USA Buc 2.00x4.27=8.54 3 A9N21546 DISJUNCTOR DPNA 1P+N 4,5KA 10A C Buc 2.00x16.97=33.94 4 31-6550 PRELUNG. 5P CU CABLU 5M+INTRERUP. Buc 3.00x38.97=116.91

---